OMPANV
Contents
1
2
3
3
3

5 Fill in the blanks
below to create the
ordering code that's
right for you and
right for your ride:
Ordering
Code:
0· 0·0·0= ( ___ )
Example: If you wanted a dual-shifter for a Ford AOD transmission
with a 23" dual-bend shifter arm and a billet knob, your ordering
code would be ASCS2F423D2
Tiny Tiki™ ------- Johnny Tiki™ ------- Vintage Keg Barrel™ ----- Aldo™ Aztec Tiki --------
2.25' x 2.25' x 2.25' 3.5' x 2· x 2· 2.25' x 2' x 2· 3.6' x 2 .6' x 2.75'
ASCSN00002 - # 14611 ASCSNOOOO 1 - # 14610 ASCSN00003 -# 1461 2 ASCSNOOO 19 - # 95998
Lailai™ The Hula Girl --------
5.5' x 2.1 • x 1.5'
ASCSN00035 - # 09248
Boom Boom™ Fuse Bomb
4.75' x 2 .6" x 2.6'
ASCSN00007-# 14616
TikiApple™ Pinapple Tiki
5' x 2.75' x 3•
ASCSN00008-# 14617
----- Frank·o·Pirate™ Skull
3.25" x 2.75" x 3.5"
ASCSN00009 · # 1464 9
----- VonWolfTM
2.5" x 3.4' x 2'
ASCSN00005 · # 1461 3
TicBom™ -------------
4· x 1.8" x 2.25"
ASCSNOOOl 2 · # 14668
El Diablo™ Devil
26" x 2.3' x 2.4"
ASCSNOOO l 0 · # 14650
Petey 0 Piston™
4· x 2.5" x 3.3"
ASCSN0002 l · # 96204
Royal Crown™
2.4" x 2.9' x 2.9"
ASCSNOOO l 3 · # 14669
Franken Speed™
3.25" x 2.4' x 2.5"
ASCSNOOOl l  · # 14651
Timmy the Top Hat Skull™
3.75" x 2.3" x 5.4"
ASCSN00022 · # 96214
Crushed Beer Can™
4.6" x 3' x3'
ASCSNOOO 15 · # 14671
Grippy™ 8 Ball Zombie Hand
2.6' x 4.5' x 2'
ASCSN00026 · # 54881
l
Spark Plug Wire™
2.7' x 6.5' x 1.85'
ASCSN00014·# 14670
Quick Draw™ Pistol Grip
5· x 1.4' x 4.25'
ASCSN00031 · # 54891
----- Candy™ Blonde Naked Lady
7.5' x 2.25' x 2.4'
ASCSN00017·# 14673
Flying Eye Ball™
2.5' x 7' x 3.5'
ASCSNOOO 16 · # 14672
German Wll Helmet™
3.7' x 3.1' x 2.2·
ASCSN00023 · # 96215
Cindy™ Brunette Naked -------­
Lady With Tattoos
7.5' x 2.25' x 2.4'
ASCSNOOO 18 · # 1467 4